INA  GNE35-KRR-B  deep  groove
ball bearings
With over 10170 full-service stores, our INA GNE35-KRR-B deep
groove ball bearings inventory is 3.5 mm A3 extensive and our
parts  are  priced  right.  within  24  hours.  This  helps  you
maximize your productivity by 38 mm A saving time and your
hard-earned dollars.
A 38 mm
B 42.9 mm
A3 3.5 mm
A5 23.1 mm
B1 58.7 mm
d 42.86 mm
d1 70 mm
G M6x1
H 130 mm
s1 42.05 mm
S 19.8 mm
SW 4.76 mm
C 53 kN
C0 31.8 kN
T min. -20 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.92 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 16.8 Nm
Designation of housing C309-
Designation of bearing EX309-27G2